
25th Men's World Championship 2017
France

Preliminary Round - Group D

Match Team Statistics SUN 15 JAN 2017
17:45
Paris

HBM400D06_83 1.0 Report Created  SUN 15 JAN 2017 19:20

Match No: 25 BRN  22 - 32  QAT
(9 - 19) (13 - 13)

Referees: PAVICEVIC Ivan / RAZNATOVIC Milos (MNE)

BRN - Bahrain
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

3 ABDULLA EID Ali 1/3 33 0/1 1/2 1 1 29:36

7 MERZA SALMAN Ali 4/5 80 2/3 1/1 1/1 3 1 1 44:28

9 MOHAMED ALSAMAHIJI Hasan 0/1 0 0/1 30:27

14 ABDULQADER ALI Mahmood 5/6 83 1/1 1/1 2/3 1/1 1 58:36

19 MERZA SALMAN Mohamed 2/4 50 2/4 3 1 2 50:38

21 A. HUSAIN ABDULLA Mohamed 1 46:01

27 BASHAM ASKANI Bilal 0/1 0 0/1 12:51

50 JASSIM ALMAQABI Ahmed 0:00

51 JASIM ALMAQABI Mohamed 2/3 67 0/1 2/2 8:41

66 ALI MAHFOODH Komail 4/6 67 1/2 3/4 11:47

77 ABBAS ALSALATNA Jasim 2/6 33 2/6 2 1 21:23

86 KHAMIS ISA Ali 13:54

89 ABDULLA SAAD Mahdi 0:00

93 HABIB HASAN Mohamed 1/4 25 1/2 0/1 0/1 1 32:31

99 ALI ALSAYYAD Husain 1/4 25 1/4 2 4 2 1 59:07

Bench/Team 1

22/43 51 7/13 1/2 6/17 2/3 2/4 4/4 3 13 4 4 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

21 A. HUSAIN ABDULLA Mohamed 5/32 16 1/10 10 2/8 25 1/7 14 1/3 33 0/3 0 0/1 0

86 KHAMIS ISA Ali 2/7 29 0/2 0 0/1 0 2/3 67 0/1 0

Totals 7/39 18 1/12 8 2/9 22 3/10 30 1/4 25 0/3 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 5 1 13 54

Wing Shots 1 1 2 50

9m Shots 6 5 4 2 17 35

7m Shots 2 1 N/A 3 67

Fast Breaks 2 1 1 4 50

Breakthroughs 4 4 100

Totals 22 13 5 1 2 43 51

Number of Attacks: 51, Scoring Efficiency: 43%
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Match No: 25 BRN  22 - 32  QAT
(9 - 19) (13 - 13)

Referees: PAVICEVIC Ivan / RAZNATOVIC Milos (MNE)

BRN - Bahrain

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
3 ABDULLA EID A

1/1

0/1
1-Missed

7 MERZA SALMAN A

1/1

1/1 1/1

1/1
1-Post

9 MOHAMED ALSAMAHIJI

0/1

14 ABDULQADER ALI M

2/3

1/1

2/2

19 MERZA SALMAN M

0/1

1/2 1/1

21 A. HUSAIN ABDULLA 27 BASHAM ASKANI B

0/1

50 JASSIM ALMAQABI A 51 JASIM ALMAQABI M

1/1

1/1
1-Missed

66 ALI MAHFOODH K

1/1

1/1 0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

77 ABBAS ALSALATNA J

1/1

0/1 0/1

1/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

86 KHAMIS ISA A 89 ABDULLA SAAD M 93 HABIB HASAN M

0/1

0/1

1/2

99 ALI ALSAYYAD H

1/1

0/1

1-Missed 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/3 3/6

5/8 1/1 0/4

3/4 6/7 1/2
5-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/1
0/0

3/6

4/4

2/5 5/13

1/1
1/4

2/2
2/4

2/3

5/8
3/5

4/4

1/1

1/22/3

2/2
2/2

6/6
3/3

3/4

0/4 0/1 0/7

3/4

2/12 0/3 2/8

21 A. HUSAIN ABDULLA

0/4 0/1 0/4

2/3

2/11 0/2 1/7

86 KHAMIS ISA A

0/3

1/1

0/1 0/1 1/1
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Match No: 25 BRN  22 - 32  QAT
(9 - 19) (13 - 13)

Referees: PAVICEVIC Ivan / RAZNATOVIC Milos (MNE)

QAT - Qatar
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

4 MABROUK Hassan 1 1 27:04

5 ALSALTIALKRAD Mustafa 2 24:23

7 ROINE Bertrand 2/3 67 2/3 3 1 1 36:28

9 CAPOTE Rafael 3/5 60 1/1 2/4 4 1 1 32:08

10 AL-KARBI Abdulla 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 1 24:12

11 MURAD Abdulrazzaq 5/7 71 2/2 1/3 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 42:05

12 SARIC Danijel 1 50:02

13 ABDELHAK Ahmed 0:00

14 ALRAYES Bassel 1/1 100 1/1 2 21:12

20 ALSAFADI Omar 1/1 100 1/1 2 2 1 15:50

25 MALLASH Kamal Aldin 6/8 75 4/5 0/1 1/1 1/1 5 1 23:09

31 MADADI Ahmad 8/9 89 1/1 3/4 1/1 2/2 1/1 1 2 40:02

41 ALI Youssef 2/2 100 2/2 2 1 1 1 40:34

85 AL-ABDULLA Yousuf 4:38

86 HASSABALLA Mahmoud 2 1 1 26:38

92 ZOUAOUI Anis 1/1 100 1/1 11:35

Bench/Team

32/40 80 11/12 7/10 7/10 3/4 3/3 1/1 21 12 2 2 2 7Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 SARIC Danijel 11/31 35 4/10 40 1/2 50 4/10 40 1/2 50 1/3 33 0/4 0

85 AL-ABDULLA Yousuf 1/2 50 0/1 0 1/1 100

Totals 13/35 37 5/12 42 1/2 50 5/11 45 1/3 33 1/3 33 0/4 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 1 12 92

Wing Shots 7 2 1 10 70

9m Shots 7 3 10 70

7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75

Fast Breaks 3 3 100

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Totals 32 7 1 40 80

Number of Attacks: 51, Scoring Efficiency: 63%
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Match No: 25 BRN  22 - 32  QAT
(9 - 19) (13 - 13)

Referees: PAVICEVIC Ivan / RAZNATOVIC Milos (MNE)

QAT - Qatar

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
4 MABROUK H 5 ALSALTIALKRAD M 7 ROINE B

1/1

1/2

9 CAPOTE R

1/1

0/1

1/2 1/1

10 AL-KARBI A

2/2 1/1

11 MURAD A

2/2 1/1

0/1

1/1 1/1
1-Post

12 SARIC D

13 ABDELHAK A 14 ALRAYES B

1/1

20 ALSAFADI O

1/1

25 MALLASH K

1/1

1/1

2/3 1/1 1/2

31 MADADI A

1/1 3/3

0/1

3/3 1/1

41 ALI Y

1/1

1/1

85 AL-ABDULLA Y

86 HASSABALLA M 92 ZOUAOUI A

1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/4 1/1 7/7

1/4

10/12 3/3 6/8
1-Post

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/2
2/2

6/6

1/1

1/2 2/3

5/8
3/5

4/4
3/3

3/4

1/1
1/4

2/2

4/4

2/55/13

0/1
0/0

3/6
2/4

2/3

0/3 3/6

3/8 0/1 4/4

1/4 1/7 1/2

12 SARIC D

0/3 3/5

2/7 0/1 4/4

0/2 1/7 1/2

85 AL-ABDULLA Y

1/1

0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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